
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

Alamo Ranch Parkway Phase 1 – 42” Water Main (RFCSP) 
Solicitation No.: CO-00749 

April 16, 2024, 2:00 PM 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number 

Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 
 210-233-3385 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
 210-233-3070 

Tyler Ybarra SAWS Tyler.Ybarra@saws.org  

Cristina de la Garza SAWS Cristina.delagarza@saws.org 210-233-3255 

Marshall Preas Pape Dawson 
Engineers   

Erich von Aspe SJ Louis Construction 
of Texas 

RoseR@SJLouis.com 
 210-340-9998 

Steven Plummer J&&S Valve stp@jandsvalve.com 972-922-4993 
 

Rick Nielsen Zachry Corp. vrick.nielsen@zachrycorp.com  
Denise Graybeal United Rentals dgraybea@ur.com 210-275-8431 

Luis Mendoza- Northwest Pipe 
Company Lmendoza@nwpipe.com 832-259-2493 

Amber Southworth Qro Mex Construction asouthworth.qromex@gmail.com 830-598-2268 

Jorge Aguirre Pesado Construction 
Company, Inc. 

jaguirre@pesadoconstruction.com 
  

Aurelio Nigoche Qro Mex Construction anigoche.qromex@gmail.com 512-755-5438 

Robert Jones National Trench Safety robertjones@ntsafety.com, 210-580-3574 
 

Aimee Russ Pesado Construction 
Company aruss@pesadoconstruction.com 210-651-4452 Ext. 

106 
Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com  

Carlos Benavides Harper Brothers 
Construction 

bidssa@harperbro.com 
  

Max Pedraza Specialty Coating 
Products mpedraza@scpsolution.com  

Brandon Zientek EZ Bel Construction, 
LLC bzientek@ezbel.com  

Jason Lundry McKee Utility jlundry@mckeeutility.com  

Kylee Burris McKee Utility 
Contractors, LLC Kburris@mckeeutility.com  
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